TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
MARKETERNET HOLDINGS, LLC		08/31/2008	LIMITED LIABILITY
		00/31/2000	COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	TRANZACT INFORMATION SERVICES LLC	
Street Address:	2200 Fletcher Avenue	
Internal Address:	4th Floor	
City:	Fort Lee	
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY	
Postal Code:	07024	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2374445	DATAPLUS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (973)597-2400

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 973-597-2500

Email: lstrademark@lowenstein.com Correspondent Name: Vanessa A. Ignacio, Esq. Address Line 1: Lowenstein Sandler PC Address Line 2: 65 Livingston Avenue

Address Line 4: Roseland, NEW JERSEY 07068-1791

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	17236/1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Vanessa A. Ignacio, Esq.
Signature:	/Vanessa A. Ignacio/
	I TAVEIVIARY

900115681 **REEL: 003850 FRAME: 0131**

Date:	09/09/2008
-------	------------

Total Attachments: 2

source=DATAPLUS (Name change from Marketernet Holdings, LLC to Tranzact Information Services LLC)#page1.tif source=DATAPLUS (Name change from Marketernet Holdings, LLC to Tranzact Information Services LLC)#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003850 FRAME: 0132

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "MARKETERNET HOLDINGS, LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "MARKETERNET HOLDINGS, LLC" TO "TRANZACT INFORMATION SERVICES LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE EIGHTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2008, AT 11:38 O'CLOCK A.M.

4533002 8100

080932403

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Darriet Smila Mindson

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 6836317

DATE: 09-08-08

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003850 FRAME: 0133

State of Delaware Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 11:38 AM 09/08/2008
FILED 11:38 AM 09/08/2008
SRV 080932403 - 4533002 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

TOTHE

CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION

OF

MARKETERNET HOLDINGS, LLC

(Pursuant to Section 18-202 of the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act)

- The name of the limited liability company is MarketerNet Holdings, LLC.
- 2. The Certificate of Formation of the company is hereby amended to delete Article 1 in its entirety and replace such paragraph with the following:
- "1. The name of the limited liability company is Tranzact Information Services LLC."

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate of Amendment this 31st day of August, 2008.

Namè

Title:

Chief Executive Officer

10137/1 08/06/2008 9475039.1

RECORDED: 09/10/2008

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003850 FRAME: 0134